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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mira Bhatt745
West Valley

9.450 9.250 9.3508.750 36.800
1 4 9 2 1 

1 

Megan Cubiss748
West Valley

9.425 9.325 8.4009.250 36.400
2 3 1T 11 2 

2 

Lindsey Blevins713
Golden Bear

8.650 9.350 8.7759.250 36.025
13 1T 1T 9 3 

3 

Ella Erdtmann714
Golden Bear

9.025 8.900 8.9009.150 35.975
5T 5 6T 7 4 

4 

Raenen Hansen750
West Valley

8.700 8.850 9.1509.225 35.925
11T 6 4T 5 5 

5 

Grace Wattz741
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.350 9.4758.025 35.875
5T 1T 15 1 6 

6 

Xiomara Tilghman721
Golden Bear

8.700 8.650 9.1259.250 35.725
11T 9 1T 6 7 

7 

Sydney Tejada703
American

8.950 8.500 8.8759.225 35.550
8 12T 4T 8 8 

8 

Sophia Bogyo706
Bayshore Elite

9.125 8.625 9.3008.325 35.375
4 10T 14 3 9 

9 

Maia Jeanneau716
Golden Bear

8.750 8.500 9.1758.775 35.200
10 12T 8 4 10 

10 

Karina Lamoreux701
American

9.000 8.775 8.7508.500 35.025
7 7 12 10 11 

11 

Mimoh Lee702
American

8.850 8.625 8.0008.375 33.850
9 10T 13 14 12 

12 

Diana Freed730
Peninsula

9.400 7.500 8.1508.550 33.600
3 15 10T 13 13 

13 

Morgane Hanley839
Golden Bear

0.000 8.000 8.2009.150 25.350
14T 14 6T 12 14 

14 

Isabel Ross720
Golden Bear

0.000 8.725 0.0008.550 17.275
14T 8 10T 15 15 

15 
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